barmesapumps.com
Vertical multi-stage pump
Nomenclature
Performance scope & specification
NPSH & operation in parallel
Maximum working pressure & ambient temperature
Material
Curve BMV1

34
Ø
4.
52
4 x Ø0.55
4 x Ø51
PN25/DN25
barmesapumps.com
2
Curve BMV1
08
MODEL STAGES HP 2.6 3.5 4.4 5.3 6.2 7 7.9 8.8
BMV1-90-103 9 1
H (ft)
249.3 246.1 242.8 239.5 232.9 216.5 210.0 196.9
BMV1-110-153 11 1.5 311.7 305.1 295.3 285.4 278.9 265.7 255.9 239.5
BMV1-130-153 13 1.5 367.5 360.9 351.0 344.5 328.1 311.7 305.1 282.2
BMV1-170-203 17 2 472.4 462.6 456.0 449.5 433.1 406.8 393.7 367.5
BMV1-210-303 21 3 580.7 570.9 564.3 551.2 531.5 502.0 482.3 452.8
BMV1-230-303 23 3 633.2 623.4 616.8 603.7 570.9 547.9 528.2 498.7
Q
(GPM)
Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2

Ø
4.
52
4 x Ø0.55
4 x Ø51
PN25/DN25
2
Curve BMV2
09
Performance table
MODEL STAGES HP 4.4 6.6 8.8 11 13.2 15.4 17.6 19.8
BMV2-60-153 6 1.5
H (ft)
255.9 242.8 226.4 206.7 183.7 160.8 131.2 98.4
BMV2-70-203 7 2 298.6 282.2 265.7 242.8 216.5 187.0 154.2 114.8
BMV2-110-303 11 3 469.2 446.2 419.9 380.6 341.2 295.3 246.1 183.7
BMV2-150-403 15 4 639.8 610.2 577.4 524.9 465.9 410.1 337.9 252.6
BMV2-180-503 18 5 767.7 748.0 695.5 639.8 561.0 495.4 413.4 308.4
Q
(GPM)
Size and weight
Size (inches)

Performance table Size and weight
Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2
14.8 9.6 24.4 6.7 5.6 59.5
17.3 11.4 28.7 7.5 6.1 75.0
20.2 11.4 31.6 7.5 6.1 86.0
21.6 11.4 33.0 7.5 6.1 88.2
23.4 12.4 35.8 7.8 6.5 105.8
26.2 12.4 38.6 7.8 6.5 110.2
27.6 13.2 40.8 9.1 7.4 127.9
Weight
(lb)MODEL STAGES HP 6.6 8.8 11 13.2 15.4 17.6 19.8 22
BMV3-80-153 8 1.5
H (ft)
229.7 219.8 210.0 200.1 173.9 160.8 144.4 114.8
BMV3-110-203 11 2 315.0 301.8 285.4 269.0 242.8 226.4 193.6 157.5
BMV3-150-303 15 3 423.2 413.4 393.7 367.5 324.8 305.1 265.7 213.3
BMV3-170-303 17 3 482.3 469.2 449.5 419.9 374.0 347.8 298.6 242.8
BMV3-190-403 19 4 541.3 524.9 502.0 465.9 403.5 387.1 334.6 269.0
BMV3-230-403 23 4 656.2 636.5 607.0 570.9 505.2 465.9 400.3 321.5
BMV3-250-503 25 5 711.9 692.3 662.7 613.5 547.9 505.2 439.6 354.3
Q
(GPM)
1.

Curve BMV4
11
Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2
15.9 11.4 27.3 7.5 6.1 77.2
18.4 13.6 32.0 7.8 6.5 92.6
20.6 13.2 33.7 9.1 7.4 112.4
22.7 13.2 35.9 9.1 7.4 114.6
27.7 16.9 44.6 10.2 8.2 145.5
Weight
(lb)MODEL STAGES HP 11 13.2 17.6 22 26.4 30.8 35.2
BMV4-60-303 6 3
H (ft)
255.9 246.1 236.2 219.8 193.6 177.2 154.2
BMV4-80-403 8 4 341.2 328.1 311.7 295.3 259.2 236.2 206.7
BMV4-100-503 10 5 426.5 410.1 393.7 370.7 334.6 295.3 262.5
BMV4-120-503 12 5 511.8 492.1 475.7 446.2 400.3 357.6 315.0
BMV4-160-753 16 7.5 679.1 659.4 643.0 600.4 541.3 479.0 419.9
Q
(GPM)
Performance table Size and weight

Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2
18.0 12.4 30.4 7.8 6.5 110.2
19.2 13.2 32.4 9.1 7.4 127.9
22.3 16.9 39.3 10.2 8.2 156.5
24.7 16.9 41.6 10.2 8.2 176.4
27.0 16.9 44.0 10.2 8.2 180.8
32.9 19.3 52.2 13.0 10.0 337.3
Weight
(lb)MODEL STAGES HP 30.8 35.2 39.6 44 48.4 52.8 57.2 61.6
BMV8-50-403 5 4
H (ft)
229.7 223.1 213.3 206.7 193.6 183.7 170.6 154.2
BMV8-60-503 6 5 278.9 269.0 255.9 249.3 236.2 223.1 203.4 187.0
BMV8-80-753 8 7.5 377.3 360.9 344.5 331.4 318.2 298.6 275.6 246.1
BMV8-100-1003 10 10 475.7 459.3 433.1 413.4 400.3 377.3 344.5 311.7
BMV8-120-1003 12 10 567.6 547.9 524.9 498.7 482.3 433.1 410.1 377.3
BMV8-140-1503 14 15 662.7 639.8 616.8 587.3 570.9 534.8 482.3 442.9
Q
(GPM)
Performance table Size and weight

21.5 16.9 38.5 10.2 8.2 172.0
26.2 19.3 45.5 13.0 10.0 324.1
28.5 19.3 47.8 13.0 10.0 332.9
30.9 19.3 50.2 13.0 10.0 361.6
33.3 19.3 52.6 13.0 10.0 368.2
Weight
(lb)
Performance table
MODEL STAGES HP 30.8 39.6 48.4 52.8 57.2 66 74.8 83.7
BMV12-20-303 2 3
H (ft)
114.8 111.5 106.6 105.0 100.1 88.6 80.4 67.3
BMV12-30-503 3 5 172.2 169.0 164.0 157.5 150.9 136.2 123.0 101.7
BMV12-40-753 4 7.5 229.7 223.1 214.9 210.0 201.8 180.4 162.4 134.5
BMV12-50-753 5 7.5 288.7 282.2 269.0 262.5 252.6 229.7 203.4 167.3
BMV12-60-1003 6 10 351.0 337.9 324.8 315.0 301.8 275.6 246.1 200.1
BMV12-70-1003 7 10 406.8 397.0 380.6 367.5 351.0 318.2 288.7 232.9
BMV12-80-1503 8 15 462.6 449.5 433.1 419.9 400.3 364.2 331.4 269.0
BMV12-100-1503 10 15 584.0 567.6 544.6 528.2 502.0 459.3 419.9 341.2
BMV12-120-2003 12 20 698.8 682.4 652.9 633.2 607.0 551.2 505.2 410.1
BMV12-140-2003 14 20 816.9 794.0 764.4 738.2 708.7 649.6 590.6 475.7
Q
(GPM)
Installation Diagram

2
Curve BMV16
14
Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2
18.6 16.9 35.5 10.2 8.2 149.9
20.4 16.9 37.3 10.2 8.2 165.3
27.4 19.3 46.7 13.0 10.0 330.7
30.9 19.3 50.2 13.0 10.0 359.4
34.4 21.7 56.1 13.0 10.0 410.1
Weight
(lb)MODEL STAGES HP 44 52.8 61.6 70.4 79.3 88.1 96.9 105.7 114.5
BMV16-30-753 3 7.5
H (ft)
187.0 183.7 180.4 177.2 167.3 157.5 147.6 131.2 118.1
BMV16-40-1003 4 10 249.3 246.1 239.5 236.2 223.1 210.0 196.9 177.2 160.8
BMV16-60-1503 6 15 377.3 370.7 364.2 354.3 334.6 315.0 298.6 269.0 246.1
BMV16-80-2003 8 20 508.5 498.7 485.6 472.4 449.5 426.5 400.3 364.2 331.4
BMV16-100-2503 10 25 646.3 629.9 613.5 593.8 570.9 541.3 502.0 456.0 416.7
Q
(GPM)
Performance table Size and weight

16.0 13.2 29.2 9.1 7.4 123.5
18.6 16.9 35.5 10.2 8.2 152.1
20.4 16.9 37.3 10.2 8.2 174.2
25.6 19.3 44.9 13.0 10.0 326.3
27.4 19.3 46.7 13.0 10.0 330.7
29.1 19.3 48.4 13.0 10.0 357.1
30.9 19.3 50.2 13.0 10.0 359.4
34.4 21.7 56.1 13.0 10.0 412.3
Weight
(lb)MODEL STAGES HP 52.8 70.4 88.1 105.7 123.3 140.9 149.7
BMV20-10-303 1 3
H (ft)
62.3 59.1 55.8 49.2 42.7 32.8 27.9
BMV20-20-503 2 5 124.7 121.4 114.8 105.0 95.1 78.7 68.9
BMV20-30-753 3 7.5 190.3 183.7 173.9 164.0 147.6 124.7 108.3
BMV20-40-1003 4 10 255.9 246.1 236.2 219.8 196.9 167.3 147.6
BMV20-50-1503 5 15 321.5 308.4 295.3 278.9 246.1 210.0 187.0
BMV20-60-1503 6 15 387.1 370.7 354.3 334.6 298.6 252.6 229.7
BMV20-70-2003 7 20 452.8 436.4 416.7 390.4 351.0 298.6 272.3
BMV20-80-2003 8 20 518.4 502.0 479.0 449.5 403.5 344.5 315.0
BMV20-100-2503 10 25 649.6 633.2 607.0 564.3 508.5 436.4 400.3
Q
(GPM)
Performance table Size and weight

Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2
22.6 16.9 39.6 10.2 8.2 209.4
25.4 19.3 44.7 13.0 10.0 229.3
32.3 19.3 51.6 13.0 10.0 388.0
35.0 19.3 54.3 13.0 10.0 421.1
37.8 21.7 59.4 13.0 10.0 476.2
43.3 23.2 66.5 15.7 12.2 571.0
46.1 26.0 72.0 15.7 12.2 703.3
46.1 26.0 72.0 15.7 12.2 703.3
Weight
(lb)MODEL STAGES HP 88.1 105.7 123.3 140.9 158.5 176.1 193.7 211.3
BMV32-22-753 2 7.5
H (ft)
134.5 131.2 124.7 114.8 101.7 88.6 72.2 55.8
BMV32-32-1003 3 10 219.8 210.0 200.1 187.0 170.6 150.9 128.0 101.7
BMV32-42-1503 4 15 308.4 298.6 285.4 265.7 239.5 213.3 183.7 147.6
BMV32-52-2003 5 20 390.4 377.3 357.6 334.6 308.4 275.6 239.5 193.6
BMV32-60-2503 6 25 508.5 492.1 472.4 446.2 413.4 374.0 328.1 265.7
BMV32-82-3003 8 30 643.0 623.4 597.1 564.3 521.7 469.2 406.8 334.6
BMV32-92-4003 9 40 731.6 708.7 675.9 636.5 587.3 531.5 465.9 383.9
BMV32-90-4003 9 40 767.7 741.5 708.7 669.3 620.1 564.3 498.7 416.7
Q
(GPM)
Performance table Size and weight

0
11
36
BMV42-10
BMV42-20
BMV42-30
BMV42-42
BMV42-40
BMV42-50
BMV42-60
barmesapumps.com
2
Curve BMV42
17
MODEL STAGES HP 132.1 154.1 176.1 184.9 198.1 220.1 242.2 264.2 286.2
BMV42-10-1503 1 10
H (ft)
111.5 108.3 105.0 103.3 98.4 95.1 88.6 82.0 72.2
BMV42-20-2003 2 20 226.4 219.8 213.3 206.7 200.1 193.6 180.4 164.0 144.4
BMV42-30-2503 3 25 334.6 328.1 318.2 311.7 301.8 288.7 269.0 249.3 223.1
BMV42-42-3003 4 30 410.1 397.0 387.1 377.3 367.5 344.5 321.5 292.0 255.9
BMV42-40-4003 4 40 446.2 436.4 423.2 413.4 403.5 383.9 367.5 334.6 292.0
BMV42-50-4003 5 40 561.0 544.6 528.2 518.4 505.2 475.7 452.8 413.4 367.5
BMV42-60-5003 6 50 672.6 656.2 633.2 623.4 610.2 577.4 544.6 498.7 439.6
Q
(GPM)
Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2

50
0
18
93
BMV65-11
BMV65-10
BMV65-20
BMV65-30
BMV65-42
BMV65-52
barmesapumps.com
2
Curve BMV65
18
MODEL STAGES HP 176.1 220.1 264.2 286.2 308.2 352.2 396.3 440.3
BMV65-11-1003 1 10
H (ft)
85.3 82.0 75.5 72.2 68.9 59.1 45.9 32.8
BMV65-10-1503 1 15 121.4 114.8 108.3 105.0 101.7 91.9 78.7 68.9
BMV65-20-3003 2 30 242.8 236.2 219.8 210.0 203.4 187.0 167.3 137.8
BMV65-30-4003 3 40 367.5 354.3 328.1 315.0 305.1 282.2 252.6 213.3
BMV65-42-5003 4 50 426.5 406.8 377.3 360.9 337.9 308.4 272.3 216.5
BMV65-52-6003 5 60 564.3 531.5 495.4 472.4 449.5 413.4 367.5 298.6
Q
(GPM)
Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2

5.
9
Ø
7.
1
Ø
8.
66
4 x Ø0.55
1.
77
2
Curve BMV85
19
MODEL STAGES HP 264.2 308.2 352.2 374.2 396.3 440.3 484.3 528.3 572.4
BMV85-10-2003 1 20
H (ft)
118.1 114.8 108.3 101.7 98.4 95.1 85.3 75.5 59.1
BMV85-20-4003 2 40 249.3 239.5 226.4 216.5 210.0 196.9 183.7 170.6 144.4
BMV85-30-6003 3 60 380.6 364.2 344.5 334.6 318.2 305.1 288.7 259.2 226.4
BMV85-42-6003 4 60 462.6 442.9 419.9 406.8 387.1 357.6 334.6 292.0 236.2
Q
(GPM)
Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2

Ø1/2
B1
B2
D1
D2
10.82
13.38
14.96
7.
08
Ø1/2
barmesapumps.com
Curve BMV120
20
MODEL STAGES HP 264.2 308.2 352.2 396.3 440.3 484.3 528.3 572.4 616.4 660.4 704.5
BMV120-10-2503 1 25
H (ft)
101.0 100.7 100.7 100.1 99.4 96.8 94.5 90.6 86.6 83.3 80.1
BMV120-20-5003 2 50 217.5 216.5 215.6 213.3 211.3 206.7 203.4 199.1 195.5 187.0 179.1
BMV120-30-7503 3 75 329.1 328.1 326.1 322.5 319.2 313.3 308.4 301.8 295.3 283.1 271.3
BMV120-52-10003 5 100 498.7 495.4 491.1 482.3 472.4 464.2 456.0 444.6 433.1 416.7 400.3
Q
(GPM)
Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2

89
Ø
8.
66
Ø
10
.6
3
4 x Ø0.71
1.
57
2
Curve BMV150
21
MODEL STAGES HP 352.2 396.3 440.3 484.3 528.3 572.4 616.4 660.4 704.5 748.5 792.5
BMV150-10-3003 1 30
H (ft)
114.8 113.2 111.5 110.2 108.3 106.0 104.0 100.7 97.1 91.9 88.6
BMV150-22-4003 2 40 187.0 182.1 173.9 170.6 168.3 164.0 160.8 157.5 154.2 147.6 141.1
BMV150-32-7503 3 75 308.4 301.8 296.9 290.0 283.5 274.9 265.7 262.5 255.9 247.0 237.9
BMV150-30-10003 3 100 375.3 370.7 365.2 357.6 349.4 341.2 333.0 324.8 315.0 305.1 293.3
BMV150-42-10003 4 100 436.4 427.5 418.6 408.8 399.3 388.1 377.3 369.1 360.9 348.8 336.3
Q
(GPM)
Size (inches)
B1 B2 B1+B2 D1 D2